
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/21/24 at
12:34:48 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

6  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Tennessee

21,256  Last reported odometer reading

2020 JEEP WRANGLER
UNLIMITED SAHARA
VIN: 1C4HJXEN7LW221111
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Belle Meade Auto Brokers,
LLC

4.4 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/leZHQ1Cv5YAh90Y1n0ek2KZ7S261PHugtZs6yH8VOhWdt7ggtwtgdK-466XQQzEv4J58P5ByDmL8uW7LuqSRCqC2VEaFLw5B5c3IRw1ENHN0gvvQsaall5PYo80JB9Ew8I-tS0tgvpueGq4Z_jKwRUJWtH0oCCZRgPaZIKJ7eWiWHIBxxe8EO1RYaTY289XVApCUVqWetd0NQXbLgDRAEY_Wq06bC0Ly9GXagiD0BNl-INZrX9j5Wx1qEAnNclsQJ_u1u-xtr5R3yX5GcoTr6YHT4eJz7Uq3-kwRIAyVnU6r1lbhwDJCcuHqIQwWOIjVeYUIPw2DfT4bfPofp4zCCc-WEHxWEuctVlgS17QN081ms5aFmXYXWl7_KT2bLn2xPz7z.cfx


Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

No
Problem

No
Problem

No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

12/10/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/11/2019 8 Humberview Cooksville
Dodge Chrysler Jeep
Ram

Vehicle serviced
Windshield washer checked
Odometer reported as 13 kilometers

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2019 2020 2020

Type of owner --- --- Personal

Estimated length of ownership 8 months 1 month 3 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario Ontario,
Michigan Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year --- --- 2,959/yr

Last reported odometer reading 9,569 11,439 21,256

-
-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/fdupDJKigMOggWpyDSFsZjjUS-edEWnHcdyHYyqvSZPL3MOxBrXBWAD1gu0h2xE_FbmVNAkEuJ8jc9UjvQyFVzwsQLnVyVwWcLNNaLSgz69mzJqyEQCEQ6yiQsOIquRh5rEONXvf6xi4v90CHU9toP8c9qEV1KUcHtwy-dL3_0gnUey_3msCkGoVVpIK5YWDjwyvNTTPcTxOIXSmSDrM67ouwSRnUzyFdn0sZXL6OX4MXDRq9euIG1V9NMp9EERUktX10QqHI2_oh8l1HfQTJgQyqJAjEHoxRGM3MyLDsLgJn08JQCi7Qwnz3HjehhkweBJhi_QG3Dzi-8MvVorXkUvXpq_SvsyaKnKxHSbYZp889RVNZjsGnYZ5gVfUd6eHzmqhezyNrOg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/hyK7CAEs2Z4CA5IiQkFnYQQ3Rsdfh3nuqTM6MR87tcbAzYZ15F107B1rCdcPXDxii-iA9VKURSK4dI0OSA1B90QL70KcnQHTHpW1hTsjCrZtmTjw1NlfKVr-cW8kkqy5QLBB9dWzeTLFCMAc5BUzUt2NfknKVVTha-yMaNue2yFm1ghnZTpS3fWho-xQ4S773iiPJ66Q4UGTkT6Q4W4_ni1a-0gX1Ir3l86nWhbVA9R4uXHtIS2-JMRg857UIAYA3A25Pm5T83IDijgpKvFrxNMkaEOsl2Vpth756idkaOHtBycDrEyQ0L_xPxvOqLsJhZ8QODpk7AVWsGGbSmEJL5y1jxIVF0hHinOZ8bgZ9e9ch0rNcjmRPmF5gd_QGZxNdj8sJrp6WUU.cfx


Mississauga, ON

5.0 / 5.0
5 Veri�ed Reviews

25 Customer Favorites

12/13/2019 Humberview Trucks
Etobicoke, ON

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

08/12/2020 9,389 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold
Odometer reported as 15,110
kilometers

08/13/2020 9,569 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/14/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
New owner reported

09/09/2020 11,434 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Burton, MI

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

09/28/2020 11,439 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

10/07/2020 Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold

Owner 3
Purchased: 2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
2,959 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

-

-

-

-
-

-



11/12/2020 11,549 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

11/23/2020 Continental Motorwerks
Nashville, TN

5.0 / 5.0
11 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/01/2020 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nashville, TN

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/18/2021 13,232 Freeland Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Antioch, TN

4.4 / 5.0
708 Veri�ed Reviews

9,408 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/08/2022 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nashville, TN

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/28/2022 14,670 Continental Motorwerks
Nashville, TN

5.0 / 5.0
11 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Engine oil/fluid leak checked

12/16/2022 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nashville, TN

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/05/2023 Continental Motorwerks
Nashville, TN

5.0 / 5.0
11 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Engine oil/fluid leak checked

-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-



1 Customer Favorite

11/06/2023 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nashville, TN

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/22/2024 21,256 Belle Meade Auto
Brokers, LLC
Nashville, TN

4.4 / 5.0
9 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

02/26/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

04/12/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

05/15/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/21/24 12:34:48 PM (CDT)
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http://www.carfax.com/atchelp
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use



